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
ing dental practice. Radiology license
required. Call 374-5538 for more info
o r e m a i l r e s u m e t o
dentaljobbluehill@gmail.com

DENTAL HYGIENIST FT experienced
hygienist, M-Th. Resume to Rand Den-
tistry, 5 S. Main St. Brewer 04412

FULL TIME COOK OPPORTUNITY

10:30am -7pm or 4am-12:30pm
Responsible for the preparation of
food in accordance with current

guidelines, regulations and
established policies and procedures
and as may be directed by the Food

Services Director to ensure that quality
food service is provided at all times.

Apply: Westgate Center for

Rehabilitation & Alzheimer's Care,

750 Union Street, Bangor, ME 04401

Or Email resume:
rhemenway@nathealthcare.com

EOE, M/F, Disabled, Veteran

HOUSEKEEPERS & FLOOR MAINT.

FT/PT, competitive wages, must pass
background check. Call RCCC, 990-4610,

rivercitycleaning@myfairpoint.net

MENTAL HEALTH THERAPISTS

Experienced Master's Level clinicians
sought. Experience working with
adults, children, adolescents, families,
and groups. Ability to work within a
busy integrated medical practice in a
small rural facility (FQHC). One posi-

tion is based in our Eastport office,

and the other in our Machias office,

but candidates must be willing to trav-

el to other sites, as needed.

Please submit cover letter
and resume to:

Eastport Health Care, Inc.
Attn: Camela Deschene

PO Box H, Eastport, ME 04631
cdeschene@eastporthealth.org

Eastport Health Care is an equal
opportunity employer & provider

RESIDENTIAL HOME CARE STAFF

Citizens of Maine is hiring immediate
weekend, overnights, PT & FT
residential staff. 8 hour and 16 hour
shifts available. Seeking Shared Living
p r o v i d e r s a s w e l l !
info@citizensofmaine.com, 862-2360

Professional/Management120

FISHERIES EDUCATION SPECIALIST

Penobscot East Resource Center is
seeking an outgoing, service-oriented
person with a passion for the fisheries
of Maine and for education in coastal
communities of eastern Maine for a
new position of Fisheries Education
Specialist. See complete details - job
description and application process at
http://www.penobscoteast.org

Jobs Wanted 122

GENERAL MANAGER BLUE HILL,
seeks a leader to steward our Co-op as
we prepare for expansion to our new
site in the fall of 2018.
3-5 years of senior management expe-
rience in retail operations required,
preferably from the cooperative gro-
cery sector. Visit bluehill.coop/site/
gmsearch gmsearch@bluehill.coop

Sales/Telemarketing 125

DIRECTOR OF MARKETING AND

CLIENT SERVICES

Uniship Courier Services LLC is seek-
ing a self-directed, highly motivated
sales professional to maintain regular
contact with our existing clients as
well as identify and qualify leads for
potential new customers.

The successful candidate will have:
- 3-5 years of sales and client service
history
- Demonstrated marketing, sales and
presentation skills
- Proficient in Microsoft Office and
database management

We offer a competitive salary, commis-
sion and benefits package. Submit re-
sumes in confidence to: Charles Rich-
mond, Operations Manager

crichmond@unishipcourier.com

Apts. Efficiencies 210

BANGOR RIVERVIEW MOTEL

$199.95/wk, on bus rte, 1 mi. from
EMMC/malls. 947-0125

BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

OLD TOWN fully furnished, 1 BR, 3/4
BA, no deposit, $650/mo. On site laun-
dry. Call 207-827-5930 leave message.

Apts. Furnished 211

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR Eagle Crest apts.,
exec. style, housewares & utils. incl. in-
ternet & cable. 1 mi. from EMMC &
Mall. Starting at $345 wkly or $1095
monthly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR

PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,
1yr lease, no pets, $875-$900 + dep.

945-6955. pinewoodapt.net

BANGOR LONGRALE PARK - 2 BR

Bangor's finest, off Union St. No pets/
smoke. A/C, heated, H/W, 24 hr mainte-
nance, storage, parking, $895. 942-3152

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $800/mo.
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